

# DESSERT MENU

## DESSERTS

- LEMON MERINGUE CHEESECAKE**, VANILLA CHEESECAKE, LEMON CURD, TOASTED MERINGUE, LEMON ZEST, SWEET PASTRY BASE (V) 9
- STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING**, BUTTERSCOTCH SAUCE, VANILLA ICE CREAM (V) 9
- RHUBARB & STRAWBERRY TRIFLE**, CHANTILLY CREAM, CUSTARD, TOASTED ALMONDS, CANDIED ORANGE (N) (V) 9
- ICE CREAMS & SORBETS**, PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR TODAY'S ICE CREAM SELECTION (GF) (V) (PBO) 7
- CHEESEBOARD**, HOUSE CHUTNEY, CELERY, APPLE & CRACKERS (V) 12

## HOT DRINKS

- |                                  |                          |
|----------------------------------|--------------------------|
| <b>FRESHLY GROUND COFFEE</b> 2.6 | <b>CAFE LATTE</b> 3.2    |
| <b>SINGLE ESPRESSO</b> 2.5       | <b>BREAKFAST TEA</b> 2.7 |
| <b>DOUBLE ESPRESSO</b> 3.2       | <b>GREEN TEA</b> 3.2     |
| <b>CAPPUCCINO</b> 3.2            | <b>PEPPERMINT</b> 3.2    |
| <b>FLAT WHITE</b> 3              | <b>FRESH MINT TEA</b> 2  |

## WHY NOT TRY ONE OF OUR DESSERT COCKTAILS!

**SPICED RUM OLD FASHIONED**, ESSEX SPIRIT CO SPICED RUM, LICOR 43, GINGER SYRUP, BITTERS 12

**BAKEWELL TART SOUR**, COGNAC, AMARETTO, CHERRY SYRUP, LEMON JUICE, BITTERS 12

**FLAT WHITE MARTINI**, BAILEYS, VODKA, VANILLA SYRUP, ESPRESSO 12

## ALLERGEN SYMBOLS

**(N)** CONTAINS NUTS

**(GF)** GLUTEN-FREE

**(GFO)** GLUTEN-FREE OPTION

**(DF)** DAIRY FREE

**(V)** VEGETARIAN

**(PB)** PLANT-BASED

**(PBO)** PLANT-BASED OPTION

Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu. Detailed information on the fourteen legal allergens is available on request, however, we are unable to provide information on other allergens.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. Vaping is not permitted.